
FRICO
SWS22 4976

LUCHTVERHITTER OP WARM WATER

A0004860

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Type warmeluchtblazer

Vermogen

Spanning

Thermostaat Type

Bedieningspaneel

Vermogensstanden

Behuizing

Luchtdebiet

Geluidsniveau

Beschermingsgraad

mm

kg

W

V

m³/u

dB(A)

675h x 690b x 215d

26

Watergevoed, basismodel

11000

30000

230

Te bestellen: KRT1900

5 snelheden debiet: RE

2

Aluminium zinkcoating

860

3560

33

58

IP44
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